
 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Time Start Time Finish Location Activity 

Friday, 16 
October 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Launch/training – Younger age groups 
Launch/training – Older age groups 

Friday, 23 
October 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 30 
October 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Monday, 2 
November 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 6 
November 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Monday, 9 
November 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 13 
November 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Monday, 16 
November 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 20 
November 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Monday, 23 
November 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 27 
November 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Monday, 30 
November 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 4 
December 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Sunday, 6 
December 2020 

4:30 PM 6:30 PM Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Coerver PA Game Day 

Monday, 7 
December 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 11 
December 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Saturday, 12 
December 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Monday, 14 
December 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 18 
December 2020 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Monday, 11 
January 2021 

9:00 AM 12:00 PM Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

PA Camp 

Tuesday, 12 
January 2021 

9:00 AM 12:00 PM Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

PA Camp 

Wednesday, 13 
January 2021 

9:00 AM 12:00 PM Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

PA Camp 

Friday, 15 
January 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 



 
 
 

Sunday, 17 
January 2021 

4:30 PM 6:30 PM Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Coerver PA Game Day 

Monday, 18 
January 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Thursday, 21 
January 2021 

TBA  TBA Uni of Canberra Asia Pacific Camp - Canberra – 
Optional * Costs not included 

Friday, 22 
January 2021 

TBA  TBA Uni of Canberra Asia Pacific Camp - Canberra – 
Optional * Costs not included 

Saturday, 23 
January 2021 

TBA  TBA Uni of Canberra Asia Pacific Camp - Canberra – 
Optional * Costs not included 

Sunday, 24 
January 2021 

TBA  TBA Uni of Canberra Asia Pacific Camp - Canberra – 
Optional * Costs not included 

Friday, 29 
January 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Sunday, 31 
January 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 5 
February 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Sunday, 7 
February 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Friday, 12 
February 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Training – Younger age groups 
Training – Older age groups 

Sunday, 14 
February 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Back-up training day 

Friday, 19 
February 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Back-up training day 

Sunday, 21 
February 2021 

4:30 PM 6:30 PM Mac Uni 
Northern Oval 

Coerver PA Game Day & Wrap-up 

Friday, 26 
February 2021 

4:30 PM 
6:00 PM  

6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

Mac Uni 
Gwilliam 

Back-up training day 

 

 

 


